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General information about company
Scrip code 540789
NSE Symbol DNAMEDIA
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEO16M01021
Name of the company Diligent Media Corporation Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 {\)Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Sharfholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of Partly | No. OF Total nos. | 282 % of otal | of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid paid- | shares shares held | 1 of shares
Category | of shareholders | up equity up underlymg (VIT) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
1)) shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1) shares held . IV)y+(V)+
(I1) av) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VIID) % of
held | (VI) Asa% of Classeg: | Class | 10 ) (A+B+C)
v) (a+B+c2) | X egy
Promoter
(A) gLromoter 4 73173769 73173769 | 62.17 73173769 73173769 | 62.17
Group
(B) Public 84993 44534249 44534249 |37.83 44534249 44534249 |37.83
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 84997 117708018 117708018 | 100 117708018 117708018 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
) Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares % assuming full Locked in | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlyn_mg conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category - Shares Outstanding | convertible (X11L) .
Underlying . . L equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a :
Outstanding . - A A held in
D shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | percentage of sa sa dematerialized
D securitics Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | total |, () total
(a) (VIDHX) As a % (a) | Shares Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (®)
Promoter
(A) gcromoter 62.17 8830306 | 12.07 | 73173769
Group
(B) Public 37.83 44452244
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8830306 | 7.5 117626013
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof . asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of
Catecory & No. of Partly shares Total nos. | total no. of
gory Nos. Of fully paid | paid- .| shares held | shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Name of the ) underlying " g g %
Sr. Shareholders shareholders | up equity | up Deposito (VII) = (calculated asa’
o (111 shares held | equity Refei " Y1 (IV)+(V)+ | as per SCRR, of
V) shares | (' P (VD) 1957) (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa%of |x egy | ot Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d Any Other 1, 73173769 73173769 | 62.17 73173769 73173769 | 62.17
(specify)
(S:?(-l—l;mal 4 73173769 73173769 | 62.17 73173769 73173769 |62.17
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 73173769 73173769 |62.17 73173769 73173769 |62.17
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
Mutual
(a) Funds 1 113 113 0 113 113 0
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 12 6209861 6209861 5.28 6209861 6209861 5.28
Investors
Financial
® Institutions/ | 10 2273 2273 0 2273 2273 0
Banks
(S];‘?('IT)‘”"‘] 23 6212247 6212247 |5.28 6212247 6212247 |5.28
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) Eglglgfl 81401 22056315 22056315 | 18.74 22056315 22056315 | 18.74
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
il. Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(i)) . 15 12181372 12181372 |10.35 12181372 12181372 | 10.35
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Employee
(c) Trusts 1 11 11 0 11 11 0
@ Any Other | 3543 4084304 4084304 |3.47 4084304 4084304 |3.47
(specify)
Sub-Total -
B)3) 84970 38322002 38322002 |32.56 38322002 38322002 |32.56
Total Public 84993 44534249 44534249 |37.83 44534249 44534249 | 37.83
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+
(B)Y2)+(B)
3)
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C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 84997 117708018 117708018 | 100 117708018 117708018 | 100
A+B+C2)

Total 84997 117708018 117708018 | 100 117708018 117708018 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | or otherwise
Shares 0- 0 Underlying assuming full conversion | Shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares . - L (XIII) .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( equity shares
. Underlying . . :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible as a percentage of diluted A A held in
. Outstanding " . - sa sa .
convertible W ¢ securities and share capital) (XI)= % of % of dematerialized
securities (Xegran $ | No. Of Warrants | (VI)*+(X) As a % of No. | total total | form (XIV)
X) (XD (a) (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares No- @) | ghares
held held
(b) (®
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d) 62.17 8830306 | 12.07 | 73173769
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 62.17 8830306 | 12.07 | 73173769
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 62.17 8830306 | 12.07 | 73173769
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
(a) 0 0
(e) 5.28 6208605
® 0 2272
Sub-Total (B) 5.8 6210877
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 18.74 22016745
(a(ii)) 10.35 12181372
(© 0 11
(e) 3.47 4043239
Sub-Total (B) 32.56 38241367
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
37.83 44452244
B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 117626013
Total )
(A+B+C ) 100 8830306 | 7.5 117626013
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

25 FPS Media
Private Limited

Arm Infra and Utilities
Private Limited

Primat Infrapower and
Multiventures Pvt Ltd

Sprit Infrapower &

Multiventures Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAACZ2076]

AALCAR247K

AAACZ0775C

AALCS5905]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

37924613

35243182

5909

65

73173769

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

37924613

35243182

5909

65

73173769

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3222

29.94

0.01

62.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

37924613

35243182

5909

65

73173769

Class eg:y

Total

37924613

35243182

5909

65

73173769

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3222

29.94

0.01

62.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3222

29.94

0.01

62.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0

8830306

8830306

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0

25.06

12.07

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

37924613

35243182

5909

65

73173769

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Acacia Partners,
Lp

India Opportunities Growth Fund Ltd - Pinewood
Strategy

Acacia Institutional
Partners, Lp

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AALFA7272K

AACCI5037L

AALFA7287Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2008533

1500000

1296653

4805186

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2008533

1500000

1296653

4805186

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.71

1.27

1.1

4.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2008533

1500000

1296653

4805186

Class eg:y

Total

2008533

1500000

1296653

4805186

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.71

1.27

1.1

4.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.71

1.27

1.1

4.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

2008533

1500000

1296653

4805186
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Dilipkumar Lakhi

Vinay Somani

Viral Amal Parikh

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABPL9618G

ABYPS5732])

AACFO0419P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3170322

1729768

1400000

6300090

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3170322

1729768

1400000

6300090

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.69

1.47

1.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg: X

3170322

1729768

1400000

6300090

Class eg:y

Total

3170322

1729768

1400000

6300090

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.69

1.47

1.19

5.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.69

1.47

1.19

5.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3170322

1729768

1400000

6300090




4/22/2021 sp.html

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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