General information about company	
Scrip code	540789
NSE Symbol	DNAMEDIA
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE016M01021
Name of the company	Diligent Media Corporation Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	tion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tak	ole I - Sum	ımary	Statement	t holding o	of specified so	ecurities			
	Category	N OS	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held in	each class
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	73173769			73173769	62.17	73173769		73173769	62.17
(B)	Public	84993	44534249			44534249	37.83	44534249		44534249	37.83
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	84997	117708018			117708018	100	117708018		117708018	100

4/22/2021 sp.html

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	nt holding of speci	fied	securit	ies		
Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.17			8830306	12.07	73173769
(B)	Public				37.83					44452244
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			8830306	7.5	117626013

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of second		Rights held ir IX)	ı each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding	pattern	of the Promo	ter and Prom	oter Group				
(1)	Indian			ı							
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	73173769			73173769	62.17	73173769		73173769	62.17
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	73173769			73173769	62.17	73173769		73173769	62.17
(2)	Foreign	•						•		•	_
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	73173769			73173769	62.17	73173769		73173769	62.17
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholdin	g patterr	of the Public	shareholder	•		•		
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	113			113	0	113		113	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	12	6209861			6209861	5.28	6209861		6209861	5.28
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	10	2273			2273	0	2273		2273	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		23	6212247			6212247	5.28	6212247		6212247	5.28
(3)	Non-institutio	ns		•					•		•
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	81401	22056315			22056315	18.74	22056315		22056315	18.74
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	12181372			12181372	10.35	12181372		12181372	10.35
(c)	Employee Trusts	1	11			11	0	11		11	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	3553	4084304			4084304	3.47	4084304		4084304	3.47
Sub-Total (B)(3)		84970	38322002			38322002	32.56	38322002		38322002	32.56
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		84993	44534249			44534249	37.83	44534249		44534249	37.83

С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholdin	g patterr	of the Non F	romoter- No	n Public shareh	older	-	
Total (A+B+C2)		84997	117708018			117708018	100	117708018	117708018	100
Total (A+B+C)		84997	117708018			117708018	100	117708018	117708018	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Lock	nber of ced in es (XII)	Number of Shares plo or otherw encumber (XIII)	edged ise	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	mote	r Group	•		
(1)	Indian								
(d)				62.17			8830306	12.07	73173769
Sub-Total (A) (1)				62.17			8830306	12.07	73173769
(2)	Foreign		1				•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				62.17			8830306	12.07	73173769
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler	•	•		
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					0
(e)				5.28					6208605
(f)				0					2272
Sub-Total (B) (1)				5.28					6210877
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				18.74					22016745
(a(ii))				10.35					12181372
(c)				0					11
(e)				3.47					4043239
Sub-Total (B) (3)				32.56					38241367
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				37.83					44452244
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non F	ublic sh	areholder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					117626013
Total (A+B+C)				100			8830306	7.5	117626013

		Any (Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	25 FPS Media Private Limited	Arm Infra and Utilities Private Limited	Primat Infrapower and Multiventures Pvt Ltd	Sprit Infrapower & Multiventures Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AAACZ2076J	AALCA8247K	AAACZ0775C	AALCS5905J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	37924613	35243182	5909	65	73173769
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	37924613	35243182	5909	65	73173769
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.22	29.94	0.01	0	62.17
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)		•	
Class eg: X	37924613	35243182	5909	65	73173769
Class eg:y					
Total	37924613	35243182	5909	65	73173769
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	32.22	29.94	0.01	0	62.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.22	29.94	0.01	0	62.17
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	1	1	
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	se encumbered (XIII)			,
No. (a)	0	8830306	0	0	8830306
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	25.06	0	0	12.07
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	37924613	35243182	5909	65	73173769
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Foreign Portfolio Investors		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Acacia Partners, Lp	India Opportunities Growth Fund Ltd - Pinewood Strategy	Acacia Institutional Partners, Lp	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AALFA7272K	AACCI5037L	AALFA7287Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2008533	1500000	1296653	4805186
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2008533	1500000	1296653	4805186
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.71	1.27	1.1	4.08
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	2008533	1500000	1296653	4805186
Class eg:y				
Total	2008533	1500000	1296653	4805186
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.71	1.27	1.1	4.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.71	1.27	1.1	4.08
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	,	•	1
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	2008533	1500000	1296653	4805186

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Individ	uals - ii. Individual	shareholders holdin	g nominal share capital	in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Dilipkumar Lakhi	Vinay Somani	Viral Amal Parikh	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPL9618G	ABYPS5732J	AACFO0419P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3170322	1729768	1400000	6300090
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3170322	1729768	1400000	6300090
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.69	1.47	1.19	5.35
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	·	
Class eg: X	3170322	1729768	1400000	6300090
Class eg:y				
Total	3170322	1729768	1400000	6300090
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.69	1.47	1.19	5.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.69	1.47	1.19	5.35
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3170322	1729768	1400000	6300090

		1	İ.	İ.
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

4/22/2021 sp.html

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence